

<b>Property Information</b>		<b>Request Information</b>	Update Information
File#:	BF-X01611-5406756523	Requested Date: 04/06/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	HENRY R ROBERTS	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	1040 CARVER AVE	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip: BARTOW, FL		# of Parcel(s): 1	

## Notes CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Bartow Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property. Collector: Bartow Building Department Payable Address: 450 N. Wilson Ave.Bartow, FL 33830 Business # (863) 534-0100 PERMITS Per City of Bartow Department of Building there is an Open Permit on this property Permit#: 20230962 Permit Type: Reroofing Collector: Bartow Building Department Payable Address: 450 N. Wilson Ave.Bartow, FL 33830 Business # (863) 534-0100 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Polk County Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property. Collector: Polk County Payable Address: P.O. Box 1189, Bartow, Florida 33831 Business # (863) 534-4700 UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED DEMOLITION NO UTILITIES WATER, SEWER & GARBAGE Account #: 042228000 Payment Status: Due Status: Pvt & Lienable. Amount Due: \$148.10 Good Thru: 5/08/2024 Account Active: YES Collector: Bartow Public Works Payable Address: 450 N. Wilson Ave.Bartow, FL 33830 Business # (863) 534-0100 UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED